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L — A started at 9:30:59

Lap Laptime = B % Lap Laptime = Bzl Lap Laptime = Bz
65 1:08.092 +1.912 10:46:43.841 131 1:23.482 +17.302 12:51:10.593
(1)F — L 2 -RM 66  1:07.645 +1.465  10:47:51.486 132 1:24.066  +17.886  12:52:34.659
1 1:19.298 +13.118 9:32:27.454 67 1:08.986 +2.806 10:49:00.472 133 1:52.560 +46.380 12:54:27.219
2 1:07.852 +1.672 9:33:35.306 68 1:07.653 +1.473 10:50:08.125 134 1:23.279 +17.099 12:55:50.498
3 1:06.902 +0.722 9:34:42.208 69 1:09.989 +3.809 10:51:18.114 135 1:27.896 +21.716 12:57:18.394
4 1:06.474 10204 ©:35:48.682 70 1:09.961 +3781  10:52:28.075 136 1:44.368 +38.188  12:50:02.762
5 1:07.531 +1.351 9:36:56.213 71 1:08.270 +2.090 10:53:36.345 137 1:25.762 +19.582 13:00:28.524
6 1:09.240 +3.060 9:38:05.453 72 1:14.419 +8.239 10:54:50.764 138 1:25.536 +19.356 13:01:54.060
7 1:06.198 +0.018 9:39:11.651 73 1:14.539 +8.359 10:56:05.303 139 1:24.095 +17.915 13:03:18.155
8 1:06.208 +0.028  9:40:17.850 74 1:11.018 +4.838  10:57:16321 140 1:26.501 420321 13:04:44.656
9 1:06.344 +0.164 9:41:24.203 75 1:11.746 +5.566 10:58:28.067 141 1:24.166 +17.986 13:06:08.822
10 1:07.042 +0.862 9:42:31.245 76 1:08.697 +2.517 10:59:36.764 142 1:24.057 +17.877 13:07:32.879
11 1:06.540 +0.360 9:43:37.785 77 1:08.823 +2.643 11:00:45.587 143 1:23.497 +17.317 13:08:56.376
12 1:07.076 10896 9:44:44 861 78 1:30.393 +24213  11:02:15.980 144 1:23.609 +17.429  13:10:19.985
13 1:08.864 +2.684 9:45:53.725 79 1:12.206 +6.026 11:03:28.186 145 1:24.068 +17.888 13:11:44.053
14 1:06.262 +0.082  9:46:50.087 80 1:10.366 +4.186  11:04:38.552 146 1:23.767 +17587  13:13:07.820
15 1:07.274 +1.094 9:48:07.261 81 1:08.268 +2.088 11:05:46.820 147 1:28.029 +21.849 13:14:35.849
16 1:06.877 +0.697  9:49:14.138 82 1:08.747 +2.567  11:06:55.567 148 1:23.364 +17.184  13:15:59.213
17 1:06.180 9:50:20.318 83 1:07.666 +1486  11:08:03.233 149 1:21.904 +15724  13:17:21.117
18 1:06.569 +0.389 9:51:26.887 84 1:10.021 +3.841 11:09:13.254 150 1:21.145 +14.965 13:18:42.262
19 1:07.513 +1.333 9:52:34.400 85 1:10.094 +3.914 11:10:23.348 151 1:21.571 +15.391 13:20:03.833
20 1:24.979 +18799  9:53:50.379 86 1:09.498 +3318  11:11:32.846 152 1:39.469 +33.280  13:21:43.302
21 1:15.991 +9.811 9:55:15.370 87 1:08.757 +2.577 11:12:41.603 153 1:23.095 +16.915 13:23:06.397
» 1:08.768 +2588 0:56:24.138 88 1:08.498 +2318  11:13:50.101 154 1:21.372 +15.192  13:24:27.769
23 1:08.096 +1.916 9:57:32.234 89 1:10.426 +4.246 11:15:00.527 155 1:22.677 +16.497 13:25:50.446
24 1:08.559 +2.379 9:58:40.793 90 1:09.161 +2.981 11:16:09.688 156 1:21.541 +15.361 13:27:11.987
% 1:09.265 +3.085  9:59:50.058 91 1:08.590 42410 11:17:18.278 157 1:20.725 +14.545  13:28:32712
26 1:07.757 +1.577 10:00:57.815 92 1:08.094 +1.914 11:18:26.372 158 1:21.589 +15.409 13:29:54.301
27 1:09.061 +2.881 10:02:06.876 93 1:09.372 +3.192 11:19:35.744 159 1:19.743 +13.563 13:31:14.044
28 1:08.866 +2.686  10:03:15.742 94 1:11.996 +5.816  11:20:47.740 160 1:19.822 +13.642  13:32:33.866
2% 1:08.386 +2006  10:04:24.128 95  39:15.654 +38:00.474  12:00:03.394 161 1:20.075 +13.895  13:33:53.941
30 1:08.643 12463 10:05:32.771 9% 1:27.181 +21.001  12:01:30.575 162 1:20.089 +13.909  13:35:14.030
31 1:08.194 +2.014  10:06:40.965 97 1:23.661 +17.481  12:02:54.236 163 1:20.150 +13.970  13:36:34.180
32 1:10.214 +4.034 10:07:51.179 98 1:23.623 +17.443 12:04:17.859 164 1:21.122 +14.942 13:37:55.302
33 1:08.286 +2.106 10:08:59.465 99 1:22.314 +16.134 12:05:40.173 165 1:20.604 +14.424 13:39:15.906
34 1:09.610 +3.430  10:10:09.075 100 1:22.626 +16.446  12:07:02.799 166 1:29.639 +23.450  13:40:45.545
35 1:08.318 +2138  10:11:17.393 101 1:43.887 +37.707  12:08:46.686 167 1:19.665 +13.485  13:42:05.210
36 1:07.496 +1.316  10:12:24.889 102 1:21.806 +15626  12:10:08.492 168 1:20.044 +13.864  13:43:25.254
37 1:10.495 +4315  10:13:35.384 103 1:22.475 +16.295  12:11:30.967 169 1:21.616 +15436  13:44:46.870
38 1:09.993 +3.813 10:14:45.377 104 1:38.257 +32.077 12:13:09.224 170 1:19.605 +13.425 13:46:06.475
39 1:09 200 +3.020 10:15.54.577 105 1:28.659 +22479  12:14:37.883 171 1:20.067 +13.887  13:47:26.542
P 1:08.844 12664 10:17:03.421 106 1:23.372 +17192  12:16:01.255 172 1:20.086 +13.906  13:48:46.628
41 1:26.993 +20.813  10:18:30.414 107 1:22.135 +15.955  12:17:23.300 173 1:19.746 +13.566  13:50:06.374
4 1414470 48290 10:19:44.884 108 1:21.817 +15.637  12:18:45.207 174 1:36.101 +20.921  13:51:42.475
3 1:08.206 12,006 10-20:53.090 109 1:21.577 +15397  12:20:06.784 175 1:25.249 +19.060  13:53:07.724
44 1:11.060 +4.880  10:22:04.150 110 1:20.908 +14728  12:21:27.692 176 1:19.550 +13.370  13:54:27.274
45 1:09.272 +3.092 10:23:13.422 111 1:21.997 +15.817 12:22:49.689 177 1:19.575 +13.395 13:55:46.849
% 112,089 $5.000  10:24:25.511 112 1:21.520 +15340  12:24:11.209 178 1:19.958 +13.778  13:57:06.807
4 1:08.285 +2.105  10.25.33.796 113 1:20.198 +14.018  12:25:31.407 179 1:19.383 +13.203  13:58:26.190
8 1:08.127 41947 10:26:41.923 114 1:21.404 +15224  12:26:52.811 180 1:19.861 +13.681  13:50:46.051
49 1:09.030 +2.850  10:27:50.953 115 1:20.256 +14.076  12:28:13.067 181 1:19.461 +13.281  14:01:05.512
50 1:09.134 $2.054  10:29:00.087 116 1:19.878 +13.698  12:29:32.945 182 1:20.374  +14.194  14:02:25.886
51 1:07.932 +1757  10:30:08.019 117 1:20.018 +13838  12:30:52.963 183 1:20.627 +14.447  14:03:46.513
. 1117382 +11.202  10:31:25.401 118 1:25.117 +18.937  12:32:18.080 184 1:20.526 +14.346  14:05:07.039
. 1:00.531 +3351  10:32:34.032 119 1:21.186 +15.006  12:33:39.266 185 1:21.444 +15.264  14:06:28.483
54 1:09.799 +3.619  10:33:44.731 120 1:42.350 +36.170  12:35:21.616 186 1:20.492 +14312  14:07:48.975
s 1:09.212 +3.032  10:34:53.943 121 1:34.505 +28.325  12:36:56.121 187 1:19.520 +13.340  14:09:08.495
56 1:09.279 +3.099 10:36:03.222 122 1:24.846 +18.666 12:38:20.967
57 1:07.303 +1.123  10:37:10.525 123 1:23.787 +17.607 - 12:39:44.754
58 1:07.673 +1.493 10:38:18.198 124 1:30.271 +24.091 12:41:15.025
5 1:07.700 +1520  10:39:25.898 125 1:23.088 +16.908  12:42:38.113
60 1:07.566 +1.386 10:40:33.464 126 1:27.189 +21.009 12:44:05.302
61 1:29.469 +23280  10:42:02.933 127 1:23.815 +17.635  12:45:20.117
62 1:12.672 +6.492  10:43:15.605 128 1:23.071 +16.891  12:46:52.188
63 1:11.525 +5.345 10:44:27.130 129 1:30.739 +24.559 12:48:22.927
64 1:08.619 +2.439 10:45:35.749 130 1:24.184 +18.004 12:49:47.111
fFERF -2 Orbits 4
T4 L b 5 - www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

2 K XK HAE-F NN -0 H B
# B B : 2021/05/039:50:25



